LEDWALLS

Specifications

Pixel pitch
LED configuration
Panel size (mm)

Module size (mm)

Panel weight (Kg/sgm)
Thickness (mm)

Brightness (Nits)

Viewing angle

Refreshrate (Hz)

Max power
consumption (W)

Average power
consumption (W/sgm)

Life span (h)

IP rating (front/back)

1.8

SMD1415

240x120

7

6

1000
160°/120°
1920 /3840
600

160

>100,000

P42 /1P31

2

SMD2020

240x120

7

6

1000
160°/120°
1920 /3840
600

160

>100,000

P42 /1P31

2.5

SMD2121
Customizable

240x120

7

6

1000

160°/120°

1920/3840

600

160

>100,000

IP65/1P54

3

SMD2121

240x120

7

6

1000
160°/120°
1920 /3840
600

160

>100,000

IP65/1P54
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